Cumberland Valley Animal Shelter

CVAS 5k Race
May 05, 2017

Age Adjusted Finish

Adjusted Over
Place All
Female

1
2 5
3 18
4 8
5 16
6 17
7 19
8 20
9 24
10 23
11 26
12 34
13 25
14 28
15 27
16 36
17 29
18 31
19 35
20 37
21 38
22 39
23 41
24 42
Male
1 1
2
3
4 10
5
6
7 12
8 15
9 14
10 9

Adjusted
Time

20:09
21:14
21:21
23:03
26:06
27:08
28:35
28:51
29:54
30:08
31:07
32:03
32:04
32:55
33:15
34:12
34:25
35:08
38:01
38:16
38:36
39:30
40:19
41:06

17:20
18:46
18:58
19:45
20:57
21:26
21:56
22:22
22:46
22:49

Time

21:33
22:15
27:53
23:18
26:06
27:08
28:35
28:51
30:59
30:27
33:03
38:01
32:04
33:16
33:15
38:09
34:47
36:24
38:01
38:27
39:56
40:15
42:04
44:22

19:04
22:22
19:07
25:03
22:41
21:41
25:18
26:00
25:50
23:37

Age Adjusted
Name Race
Number

Dani Mason 231
Riley Gladhill 241
Karen Keefer 614
Tracy Brown 239
Heather Meyers 238
Kelsey Weaver 630
Jennifer Johnson 613
Elena Macbride 619
Heidi Hade 606
Stacy Nalley 240
Elizabeth Woodward 632
Megan Hostetter 610
Karrah Weaver 629
Abbi Crowe 601
Christine Metcalfe 620
Noelle Wertz 631
Mary Tyrrell 625
Melanie Vanderau 626
Katherine Jacobs 612
Jennifer Fitch 602
Kayla Garula 603
Sabrina Knepper 618
Megan Haymaker 608
Kelly Morrow 621
Michael Bupp 600
Rodney Small 623
Chris Speers 236
Walker Mason 232
Gary Neus 622
Jeremy Hawk 607
Jacob Hostetter 609
John Gow 605
Troy Hostetter 611
Stan Vaughn 627

Age Mas
ters

44
15
60
35
28
24
27
27
40
35
14

24
35
28
48
35
40
25
33
16
37
41
45

45
55
32

43
33
12
52
49
37

Age Group /
Place

40 - 49
15-19
60-69 1
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
40 - 49
30-39
14 & under
14 & under
20-29
30-39
20-29
40 - 49
30-39
40 - 49
20-29
30-39
15-19
30-39
40 - 49
40 - 49
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40 - 49
50-59 1
30-39
14 & under
40-49 1
30-39
14 & under
50 - 59
40 - 49
30-39
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heavy intensity rain

light breeze
City State
Hagerstown MD
Chambersburg PA
Hagerstown MD
Williamsport MD
Chambersburg PA
Greencastle PA
Greencastle PA
Hagerstown MD
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Williamsport MD
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
New Cumberland  PA
Chambersburg PA
Waynesboro PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Gardners PA
Chambersburg PA
Lafayette IN
Hagerstown MD
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Timber Hill

lermcms. con
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Age Adjusted
Male
11 11 22:52 25:08 Andy Mason 235 45 40-49 2 Hagerstown MD
12 22 24:02 29:54  Joseph Weaver 628 60 60-69 1 Williamsport MD
13 13 24:22 25:47 Dave Miller 237 40 40-49 3 Greencastle PA
14 40 28:38 41:23 Dick Mason 234 74 70 & over 1 Chambersburg PA
15 21 29:14 29:43 Justin Stevens 230 34 30-39 2 Chambersburg PA
16 32 31:02 36:40 Kelly Knepper 616 54 50-59 3 Chambersburg PA
17 33 31:56 37:52 Jaden Mason 233 11 14 & under 3 Hagerstown MD
18 30 34:34 35:08 Ben Schellhase 200 34 30-39 3 Chambersburg PA
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